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Red Division

Gators four
THE Ex-Presidents 2
Don't worry
Azulgranal899 (#15)

Blue Division

He Hate Me D28

*Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Krusty Nitro

125 PA Deep Balls

White Division

Doctor

Nitrodamus
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear

Total Points

He Hate Me D28
THE Ex-Presidents 2
Gators four

*Tall Glass of Puka Juice
Nitrodamus
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Don't worry

Doctor

Krusty Nitro
Bumbling Uncle Joe
Fantasy Underwear
125 PA Deep Balls
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2276.05
2207.35
2175.10
2166.80
2135.20
2075.80
2049.70
2036.35
1946.95
1704.15
1612.20
1554.65
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.429
0.000

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.357
0.214

DIV
4-2

2-4
3-3

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1814.95
1743.10
1662.05
1629.55

PF
1784.85
1769.00
1584.00
1297.75

PF
1687.60
1752.55
1436.15
1320.55
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PA
1576.00
1593.80
1683.30
1688.70

PA
1656.45
1524.30
1586.40
1829.35

PA
1452.20
1608.10
1632.90
1650.60

PTS
2175.10
2207.35
2049.70
2075.80

PTS
2276.05
2166.80
1946.95
1554.65

PTS
2036.35
2135.20
1704.15
1612.20
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